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Neubau Kindergarten

Gemeinde:  
Gemarkung:  
Flur:           
Flurstück:   

Proj.-Nr.
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Süderhastedt
Süderhastedt

52

Grundstück        
Gebäude
Parkplätze
Spielplatz

3009 m²
  548 m²
  199 m²
2262 m²


